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Place Trekking, Cycling , Car Accomodations
1 2013/7/17 Wed Flight HY528 Narita 20:50 - Flight 
2 2013/7/18 Thu Bishkek Tashkent 02:35/HY779 Tashkent 07:55 - Bishkek 10:10

Bishkek Sightseeing
Bishkek Hotel/GH 

3 2013/7/19 Fri Karakol Bishkek - Karakol  6 hours by Car Karakol GH

4 2013/7/20 Sat Alakol Lake Karakol - Karakol Valley(2500m)  2 hours by Car
Karakol Valley- Sirata(2800m)  2.5 hours walking :Lanch
Sirata(2800m) - Alakol Camp Site(3500m)  3.5 hours walking

Tent 

5 2013/7/21 Sun Alakol Lake Alakol Camp Site(3500m) - Pass(3860m) - Camp(3200m) Tent 

6 2013/7/22 Mon Alakol Lake,
Karakol, Tamga

Tent site - Altyn Arashan(2500m)  walking
Altyn Arashan(2500) - Karakol - Tamga  by Car

Tamga GH

7 2013/7/23 Tue Tamga,Barskoon Tamga - Barskoon -Arabel Valley - Tamga (partly by Cycling) Tamga GH
8 2013/7/24 Wed Barskoon Valley hiking Tamga GH
9 2013/7/25 Thu Kochkor Tamga - Kochkor  (partly by Cycling) Kochkor GH

10 2013/7/26 Fri Song Kul Kochkor - Song Kul  (partly by Cycling) Song Kul Yurt
11 2013/7/27 Sat Song-Kul Song-Kul Trekking Song Kul Yurt
12 2013/7/28 Sun Song-Kul,Kyzyl Oi Song Kul - Kyzyl Oi (partly by Cycling) Kyzyl Oi GH
13 2013/7/29 Mon Kyzyl Oi, Suusamyr Kyzyl Oi - Suusamyr - Too Ashuu Pass - Bishkek

ＨＹ776 Bishkek 19:25- Tashkent 19:45
Tashkent Hotel

14 2013/7/30 Tue Tashkent, Khiva HY1051 Tashkent 7:00 - Urgench 8:40
Urgench- Khiva by car

Khiva Hotel

15 2013/7/31 Wed Khiva Khiva Sightseeing Khiva Hotel
16 2013/8/1 Thu Khiva, Bukhara Khiva - Bukhara by car Bukhara Hotel
17 2013/8/2 Fri Bukhara Bukhara Sightseeing Bukhara Hotel
18 2013/8/3 Sat Bukhara,Samarkand Bukhara - Samarkand by car Samarkand Hotel

19 2013/8/4 Sun Samarkand Samarkand Sightseeing Samarkand Hotel
20 2013/8/5 Mon Tashkent Samarkand 17:00 - Tashkent 19:10 by train Tashkent Hotel
21 2013/8/6 Tue Tashkent, Flight Tashkent Sightseeing Tashkent Hotel

22 2013/8/7 Wed Narita ＨＹ527 Tashkent 07:40 - Narita 19:30
GH: Guest House
Yurt:
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